Croatia Open - Sunday

32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 71
12.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 2 CUR
2 4 LjuB
3 6 CRZ1
4 3 BLE1
5 1 BLE4
6 5 CRZ2

REZULTATI

Klub

(viurug Petar Jovanovic¢

Ljubljanica Matej Rojec

Crvena

Dusan Slavnic¢
Zvezda

Bled  Jan Spik

Bled  AlesS Jalek

Crvena

Zvezda Nemanja LecicC

Imena

500
01:49,35
+00:00,14

2)
01:52,25
+00:03,04

4
01:51,54
+00:02,33

3)
01:49,21
+00:00,00

(1)
01:52,75
+00:03,54

(%)
01:53,34
+00:04,13

(6)

1000
03:41,61
+00:00,00

(1)
03:44,64
+00:03,03

4
03:43,92
+00:02,31

(3)
03:43,58
+00:01,97

2)
03:45,78
+00:04,17

(%)
03:47,75
+00:06,14

(6)

1500
05:32,83
+00:00,00

(1)
05:35,52
+00:02,69

)
05:36,84
+00:04,01

3)
05:37,45
+00:04,62

%
05:38,31
+00:05,48

&)
05:42,52
+00:09,69

(6)

12.4.2015.

Utrka: 115

Finale B
1x SMA
Cilj
07:22,56
+00:00,00
(1)
07:25,59
+00:03,03
2)
07:28,04
+00:05,48
(3)
07:28,90
+00:06,34
%)
07:29,56
+00:07,00
(%)
07:34,45
+00:11,89
(6)



